Elite Polycarbonate

Elite Clear Premium Hiball 60z
Product Code: 063-1CLNS

Colour Options:

Product Information

Carton Quantity:
Strength:

Material:

Capacity:

Life Span:

Glass Washer Safe::
Colour:

Barcode:

Commodity Code:

Packaging Specifications

Weight of bags:
Weight of cardboard:

Total weight of 1box:

Discover our full product
range and order online today.

EE) UK Made

Clear

36
Rigid/Reusable
Polycarbonate
170ml/17cl/60z
Upto 1000 uses
Yes

Clear
5060104511890

3924100090

0.090kg
0.220kg

2.34kg

e Reusable

Weight & Dimensions
Weight:

Top Width:

Bottom Width:

Height:

Carton Dimensions
Carton Length:
Carton Height:

Carton Width:

56.5g
60mm
55mm

87mm

369mm
191Tmm

186mm

Pallet Quantity and Dimensions

Quantity per pallet:
Quantity per layer:
Number of layers:
Pallet Length:
Pallet Width:

Pallet Height:

150 cartons

15 cartons

10

1200mm

1000mm

2060mm

View Product Online XN

Got a question?

Contact us by phone or email, and speak to amember of the team,
who is ready to set up an account or connect you with a distributor.
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