

Elite Clear Premium Hiball 6oz

Product Code: 063-1CLNS



Printable



UK Made



Reusable



Recyclable

Colour Options: Clear

Product Information

Carton Quantity:	36
Strength:	Rigid/Reusable
Material:	Polycarbonate
Capacity:	170ml/17cl/6oz
Life Span:	Up to 1000 uses
Glass Washer Safe::	Yes
Colour:	Clear
Barcode:	5060104511890
Commodity Code:	3924100090

Weight & Dimensions

Weight:	56.5g
Top Width:	60mm
Bottom Width:	55mm
Height:	87mm

Carton Dimensions

Carton Length:	369mm
Carton Height:	191mm
Carton Width:	186mm

Packaging Specifications

Weight of bags:	0.090kg
Weight of cardboard:	0.220kg
Total weight of 1 box:	2.34kg

Pallet Quantity and Dimensions

Quantity per pallet:	150 cartons
Quantity per layer:	15 cartons
Number of layers:	10
Pallet Length:	1200mm
Pallet Width:	1000mm
Pallet Height:	2060mm

Discover our full product range and order online today.

[View Product Online](#)



Got a question?

Contact us by phone or email, and speak to a member of the team, who is ready to set up an account or connect you with a distributor.

📞 0800 0289 266
✉️ info@bbp.co.uk
🌐 www.bbp.co.uk